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Dates for Diaries - Summer Term 2024 

 

 
April   

Monday 15.4.24 8.35am YN to Y6 – Nursery and school opens for the summer 

term 

Tuesday 16.4.24 - PTA Late Eid Bubble Bursting Celebration for children 

Thursday 18.4.24 9.15am – 10.15am Open Morning for prospective families.  Please book 

here to visit our school and nursery 

Friday 19.4.24 to 

Saturday 20.4.24 

7.00pm – 8.00am Y2 Sleepover at school 

w/b 22.4.23 - Golden Book Week 

Tuesday 23.4.24 8.30am – East Gate 

3.05pm – West Gate 

PTA Second hand uniform sale 

Thursday 25.4.24 7.00pm  Drama club performance of Annie Jnr. 

Monday 29.4.24 - Internal clubs start 

Monday 29.4.24 Morning Y5 Visit to Buddhapadipa Temple 

Tuesday 30.4.24 8.35am – 9.00am YR to Y6 Class Open Time – Option 1  

 

May   

Wednesday 1.5.24 - Class photographs for YN, Y5 and Y6 

Wednesday 1.5.24 9.00am – 11.00am Anxiety Workshop with Lesley Lane 

Wednesday 1.5.24 8.00pm  PTA Meeting - The Blenheim Pub – All welcome 

Thursday 2.5.24 8.35am – 9.00am YR to Y6 Class Open Time – Option 2 

Thursday 2.5.24 - Class photographs for YR, Y1, Y2, Y3 and Y4 

Thursday 2.5.24 9.00am – 10.00am PTA Class Reps coffee morning with Mrs Druce 

Agenda: Summer term events 

Monday 6.5.24 - Bank Holiday – School and Nursery closed  

Tuesday 7.5.24 2.40pm or 3.10pm depending 

on your usual pick up time 

YN Class Open Time – Option 1 

Thursday 9.5.24 2.40pm or 3.10pm depending 

on your usual pick up time 

YN Class Open Time – Option 2 

Monday 13.5.24 -   

Thursday 16.5.24 

- Y6 National Curriculum Tests 

Wednesday 15.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm Y2 – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

Thursday 16.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm Y1 – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

Friday 17.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm Y5 – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

w/b 20.5.24 - Last week of internal clubs 

Monday 20.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm YR – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 21.5.24 10.30am – 11.45am School Council’s Generations coffee morning –

Grandparents, retired neighbours are welcome to 

join our School Councillors  

Tuesday 21.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm Y3 – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

Wednesday 22.5.24 11.10am – 11.40am YN – Sports Morning (Mon – Wed am children) with 

families welcome to join from 11.10am 
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Wednesday 22.5.24 2.10pm – 2.40pm YN Sports Afternoon (Wed pm – Fri children and all 

week children) with families welcome to join at 

2.10pm  

Thursday 23.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm Y4 – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

Friday 24.5.24 8.00am – 8.35am YN – Y6 I’ve always wondered coffee morning for 

Parents/Carers.  Please click here to book 

Friday 24.5.24 2.15pm – 3.00pm Y6 – Sports Afternoon with families welcome to join 

at 2.15pm 

Friday 24.5.24 - Half term holiday starts – school closes at usual time  

   

June   

Monday 3.6.24 8.35am School and Nursery opens for children 

w/b 3.6.24 - Internal clubs start 

Tuesday 4.6.24 8.45am – 9.45am Online Safety Parent/Carer Workshop – Please click 

here to book 

Tuesday 4.6.24 – 

Wednesday 5.6.24 

All day 3SV Visit to Golden Hinde 

Wednesday 5.6.24 – 

Thursday 6.6.24 

All day 3J visit to Golden Hinde 

Thursday 6.6.24 – 

Friday 7.6.24 

All day 3K visit to Golden Hinde 

Monday 10.6.24 All day Y5 Roman Day and Portals to the Past workshop 

w/b 10.6.24 - Y4 Multiplication Tables Check – DfE requirement  

w/b 10.6.24 - Y1 Phonics Screening Check – DfE requirement  

Wednesday 12.6.24 All day YR Visit to Godstone Farm 

Wednesday 12.6.24 8.45am – 9.45am Coffee morning for families whose children have a 

Special Educational Need or Disability (SEND) 

Thursday 13.6.24 All day Y1 visit to Hampton Court 

Friday 14.6.24 8.35am Bags2School Collection – More details to follow. 

Saturday 15.6.24 See Colour Run Letter PTA Colour Run Event 

Monday 17.6.24 – 

Friday 21.6.24 

All week Y6 Residential Visit – PGL Windmill Hill 

Wednesday 19.6.24 Morning and Afternoon YN Theatre visit at school 

Thursday 20.6.24 8.30am – East Gate 

3.05pm – West Gate 

PTA Second hand uniform sale  

Thursday 20.6.24 9.30am – 11.00am Welcome meeting for September 2024 – new YR 

(Reception) Parents/Carers  

w/b 24.6.24 - Last week for Internal Clubs 

w/b 24.6.24 - 5O Bikeability Level 2 Training 

Tuesday 25.6.24 All day Y2 visit to Drusillas Park 

Thursday 27.6.24 9.15am – 10.15am Open Morning for prospective families.  Please book 

here to visit our school and nursery 

 

July   

w/b 1.7.24 - 5T Bikeability Level 2 Training 

Monday 1.7.24  YN – Y5 Parent/Carer and Teacher Consultations 

(PCTC) at school.   

Tuesday 2.7.24 All day Y6 Transition day at new secondary school  

Tuesday 2.7.24 8.35am – 12.00pm YR – Y5 Meet the new teacher morning 

Tuesday 2.7.24 and 

Wednesday 3.7.24 

After school Book Fair at the East Gate 

Wednesday 3.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am Y5 Open Morning 

• Welcome meeting with the new Y6 teachers  

• Music Performance and Art Exhibition  

Thursday 4.7.24 and 

Friday 5.7.24 

After school Book Fair at the East Gate 

Wednesday 3.7.24 – 

Friday 5.7.24 

- Y4 Residential Visit – High Ashurst 

Thursday 4.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am YR Open Morning 

• Welcome meeting with the new Y1 teachers  

• Music Performance and Art Exhibition  

Thursday 4.7.24  All day Y1 - Turrets and Tales dress up day 
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Friday 5.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am Y1 Open Morning 

• Welcome meeting with the new Y2 teachers  

• Music Performance and Art Exhibition  

Friday 5.7.24 All day  YR Around the world day 

Friday 5.7.24 2.00pm – 3.00pm Cream tea thank you for parents/carers/family who 

have helped us this year 

w/b 8.7.24 - 5B Bikeability Level 2 Training 

Monday 8.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am Y2 Open Morning 

• Welcome meeting with the new Y3 teachers  

• Music Performance and Art Exhibition  

Monday 8.7.24 All day 6DA’s Family Learning Reviews 

Tuesday 9.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am Y3 Open Morning 

• Welcome meeting with the new Y4 teachers  

• Music Performance and Art Exhibition  

Tuesday 9.7.24 All day 6L’s Family Learning Reviews 

Tuesday 9.7.24 3.30pm – 6.30pm YN – Y5 Parent/Carer and Teacher Consultations 

(PCTC) at school.   

Wednesday 10.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am Y4 Open Morning 

• Welcome meeting with the new Y5 teachers  

• Music Performance and Art Exhibition 

Wednesday 10.7.24 All day 6B’s Family Learning Reviews 

Thursday 11.7.24 4.30pm – 6.30pm  

6.00pm – 6.30pm 

Y6 Leavers’ Party 

Y6 Parents/Carers are welcome to join us at 6.00pm 

Friday 12.7.24 All day PTA Break the Rules Fundraising Day – More details to 

follow 

Monday 15.7.24 8.45am – 10.00am PTA Class Reps coffee morning with Mrs Druce 

Agenda: Planning for next year 

Wednesday 17.7.24 2.00pm – 3.00pm Y6 Leavers’ Assembly at school – Option 1- Click 

here to book  

Thursday 18.7.24 8.45am – 9.45am  Y6 Leavers’ Assembly at school – Option 2 – Click 

here to book 

Thursday 18.7.24 Afternoon YR – Y5 End of year class parties for children – no 

change of clothes required 

Friday 19.7.24  School and nursery closes early for the summer 

holiday 

 

Please note the end of term times, which apply 

when term ends for the Christmas, Easter and 

summer holidays only 

Monday 22.7.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school and nursery 

closed to all pupils 

Tuesday 23.7.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school and nursery 

closed to all pupils 

 

September   

Monday 2.9.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school closed to all 

pupils 

Tuesday 3.9.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school closed to all 

pupils 

Wednesday 4.9.24 8.35am Y1 – Y6 School opens for children 

YR – Induction visits taking place 

YN – Induction visits taking place 

9.9.24 – 10.9.24 During the school day Y5 swimming lessons – Class TBC 

23.9.24 – 4.10.24 During the school day Y5 swimming lessons – Class TBC 

7.10.24 – 18.10.24 During the school day Y5 swimming lessons – Class TBC 

Wednesday 18.9.24 9.15am – 10.15am Open Morning for prospective families.  Please book 

here to visit our school and nursery 

Thursday 3.10.24 9.15am – 10.15am Open Morning for prospective families.  Please book 

here to visit our school and nursery 
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